
Terrain: 5. Very hilly; lots of long climbs; Mileage: 120 Terrain: 5. Very hilly; lots of long climbs; Mileage: 120

At Go On For At Go On For

0.0 > City Hall 0.0 0.0 > City Hall 0.0

0.0 L Grove St (North) 1.8 0.0 L Grove St (North) 1.8

1.8 L Healdsburg Ave 1.1 1.8 L Healdsburg Ave 1.1

2.9 R Alexander Valley Rd 3.3 2.9 R Alexander Valley Rd 3.3

6.3 > Hwy-128 0.5 6.3 > Hwy-128 0.5

6.8 L Pine Flat Rd 0.4 6.8 L Pine Flat Rd 0.4

7.2 L Red Winery Rd 2.4 7.2 L Red Winery Rd 2.4

9.5 R Geysers Rd 12.5 9.5 R Geysers Rd 12.5

22.0 L stay on Geysers Rd 16.2 22.0 L stay on Geysers Rd 16.2

38.1 > Merge onto US-101 N 8.4 38.1 > Merge onto US-101 N 8.4

46.6 R Old River Rd 1.5 46.6 R Old River Rd 1.5

48.1 R Hwy-175 E 0.2 48.1 R Hwy-175 E 0.2

48.3 Sanei Valley Market 1.8 48.3 Sanei Valley Market 1.8

50.1 R Old Toll Rd 8.8 50.1 R Old Toll Rd 8.8

58.9 L Adobe Creek Rd 0.6 58.9 L Adobe Creek Rd 0.6

59.5 R Higland Springs Rd 9.7 59.5 R Higland Springs Rd 9.7

69.2 L Mathews Rd 1.0 69.2 L Mathews Rd 1.0

70.2 R George Rd 0.2 70.2 R George Rd 0.2

70.4 L Hwy-175 W/Hopland Rd 15.2 70.4 L Hwy-175 W/Hopland Rd 15.2

85.6 > stay on Hwy-175 W 0.2 85.6 > stay on Hwy-175 W 0.2

85.8 Sanei Valley Market 1.0 85.8 Sanei Valley Market 1.0

86.8 L US-101 S 0.1 86.8 L US-101 S 0.1

86.9 R Mtn House Rd 9.1 86.9 R Mtn House Rd 9.1

96.0 L Hwy-128 E 7.2 96.0 L Hwy-128 E 7.2
103.2 > N Cloverdale Blvd 3.1 103.2 > N Cloverdale Blvd 3.1
106.3 > Dutcher Creek Rd 5.2 106.3 > Dutcher Creek Rd 5.2
111.4 L Dry Creek Rd 8.8 111.4 L Dry Creek Rd 8.8
120.2 R Grove St 1.1 120.2 R Grove St 1.1
121.3 E City Hall 121.3 E City Hall

Sarah Schroer 364-7560 Sarah Schroer 364-7560

Map at https://ridewithgps.com/routes/19918846 Map at https://ridewithgps.com/routes/19918846

401 Grove St., Healdsburg, CA 95448

Healdsburg City Hall 

Four Hill Ride Four Hill Ride
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